_			
To:	Page	2 of	5

1

2017-05-19 13.57:26 CST

12122023573 From; Kimberly Laughrey

5/19/2017

Division of Corporations

. ...



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170001376903)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Fax Number : (850)617-638	3	
From	1:		
	Account Name : C T CORPORAT: Account Number : FCA000000023	ION SYSTEM	10 1
	Phone : (512)418-6949		ACC
	Fax Number : (954)208-084	5	
***		معمو ممغوفين شم أمم المحا	for future
	er the email address for this busin annual report mailings. Enter only		ase ** []
	······································		
	Email Address:		TS E
			FSTA 9
<u> </u>	Email Address:		E E E
	Email Address: Foreign Limited Lia	bility Company	FSTA 9
<u> </u>	Email Address:	bility Company	FSTA 9
	Email Address: Foreign Limited Lia	bility Company	FSTA 9
Soft H Peaks	Email Address: Foreign Limited Lia The IP Sour	bility Company ce LLC	FSTA 9
	Email Address: Foreign Limited Lia The IP Sour Certificate of Status	bility Company ce LLC	FSTA 9

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help n SCOTT MAY 22 2017

Page 3	of 5	2013	7-05-19 13:57 26 CS	Г 1	2122023573 F	rom: Kimberly Laugh
		·· c	OVER LETTER			
TO	Pulsion of Counceptie	ne				
50	HECT: The IP S					
00		Name o	of Limited Liability Co	mpany		
The Exi	enclosed "Application by Fo tence, and check are submitte	reign minited mignitity Co	mpany for Assinorizati	on to i ransact nusiness i	in Florida," Certi insact business ie	ficate of Florida
Ple	se return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	ne following:			
	Grego	ry Kiley				
			Name of Person	·····		
	The IP	Source LLC	2			
			Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	1000 F	eachtree In	dustrial Bl	vd., Suite 6	447	
			Address			
	Suwan	ee, GA 300	24			
			State and Zip Code	****		
	accoun	ting@ipsour	cellc.com			
	accoun	E-meil address: (to be us		eport notification)		
For	accoun	E-meil address: (to be us		eport notification)		
Fot	further information concernin	E-meil address: (to be us g this matter, please call:	ed for future amual n			•
For	further information concernin	E-meil address: (to be us g this matter, please call:		476-6911 Daytime Telephone	Number	•

-1

I

To: Page 4 of 5

. . .

· - · _ -

.

.	N 605 0902, FYDRIDA STATUTES, THE	LORIDA TOHIOWNG IS SUBAITTED TO REC	DSTERA FOREIGN LIMITED (J.)BIETY
COMPANYTOTRANS#CTHESIM	ESS IN THE SEAFE OF FLORIDA _E		
i. The IP Source LLC	Red Liability Company, mist include "Limi	Red Liabday Cempons 1111 (111 or 1111)	
			-
of Georgia	dopred for the purpose of transacting business in t		Eliabdaty Company: 12 E.C.1 or 11 E.C.11
	neigh limited liability company is argumated)	3. <u>46-2565890</u>	number, d'applicable)
₄. May 17, 2017			
	(Date first try tractor business in Horida, if prior i (See sections 603.0964 & 605.0965, 1.8. to detec	in replacements) mine penalty liability)	
5. 1000 Peachtree Industr	ial Blvd., Suite 6447	6. 1000 Peachtree Indu	istrial Blvd., Suite 6447
Suwanee, GA 3002		Suwanee, GA 30	
7 Name and share reduced of	Porida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	MOT consistent to a	
	T Corporation System	a <u>aver</u> acceptione)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Office Address:	200 South Pine Island R	oad	
Registered agent's acceptanc Having been named as registe	red agent and to accept service of		
Registered agent's acceptanc Having been named as registe designated in this application, to comply with the provisions	(Cliv) ret red agent and to accept service of 1 hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the propo my position as registered areas	Connects for the above stated limit as registered agent and agree to a er and complete performance of a James Halpin	ted liability company at the place ter in this capacity. I further agree ty duties, and I am familiar with
Registered agent's acceptanc Having been named as registe designated in this application, to comply with the provisions and accept the obligations of r	(Cliv) ret red agent and to accept service of 1 hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the propo my position as registered areas	Concess for the above stated limit as registered agent and agree to a er and complete performance of a James Halpin sedenar Assistant Secreta	ted liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agree by duties, and I am familiar with
Registered agent's acceptance Having been named as registe designated in this application, to comply with the provisions and accept the obligations of t 8. The name, title or capacity	(Cliv) re: red agent and to accept service of I hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the propo- my position as registered areas (Rufueled seam) (Rufueled seam) and address of the person(s) who i <u>Name and Address</u> : <u>Gregory Kiley</u>	Conners for the above stated limit as registered agent and agree to a r and complete performance of a James Halpin Summer Assistant Secretan as/have authority to manage is/are <u>This or Capacity</u>	ted liability company at the place ner in this capacity. I further agree ny duties, and I am familiar with TY
Registered agent's acceptance Having been named as registe designated in this application, to comply with the provisions and accept the obligations of r 8. The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	(Cliv) re: red agent and to accept service of 1 hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the propo- my position as registered areas (Rufueled seam) and address of the person(s) who i <u>Name and Address</u> :	Conners for the above stated limit as registered agent and agree to a r and complete performance of a James Halpin Summer Assistant Secretan as/have authority to manage is/are <u>This or Capacity</u>	ted liability company at the place ner in this capacity. I further agree ny duties, and I am familiar with TY
Registered agent's acceptance Having been named as registe designated in this application, to comply with the provisions and accept the obligations of r 8. The name, title or capacity <u>The or Canacity</u> :	(Cliv) ret red agent and to accept service of I hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the propo- my position as registered areas (Refuered seam) and address of the personals) who i <u>Name and Address</u> : <u>Gregory Kiley</u> 1000 Personals and then, Sum 64	Conners for the above stated limit as registered agent and agree to a r and complete performance of a James Halpin Summer Assistant Secretan as/have authority to manage is/are <u>This or Capacity</u>	ted liability company at the place ner in this capacity. I further agree ny duties, and I am familiar with TY
Registered agent's acceptance Having been named as registe designated in this application, to comply with the provisions and accept the obligations of r 8. The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	(Cliv) ret red agent and to accept service of I hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the propo- my position as registered areas (Refuered seam) and address of the personals) who i <u>Name and Address</u> : <u>Gregory Kiley</u> 1000 Personals and then, Sum 64	Conners for the above stated limit as registered agent and agree to a r and complete performance of a James Halpin Summer Assistant Secretan as/have authority to manage is/are <u>This or Capacity</u>	ted liability company at the place ner in this capacity. I further agree ny duties, and I am familiar with TY
Registered agent's acceptance Having been named as registed designated in this application, to comply with the provisions and accept the obligations of r 8. The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Canacity:</u> Mornber	(Cliv) ret agent and to accept service of 1 hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the propo- my position as registered areas (Report and Address: Gregory Kiley 10002000 Kiley	Conners for the above stated limit as registered agent and agree to a r and complete performance of a James Halpin Summer Assistant Secretal has/have authority to manage is/are <u>This or Connecty:</u>	ted liability company at the place ner in this capacity. I further agree ny duties, and I am familiar with TY
Registered agent's acceptance Having been named as register designated in this application, to comply with the provisions and accept the obligations of r 8. The name, title or capacity <u>The or Canacity:</u> <u>Momber</u>	(Cliv) e: red agent and to accept service of 1 hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the propo- my position as registered areas (Refuered areas) and address of the personals) who i <u>Name and Address</u> : <u>Gregory Kiley</u> <u>Monorementso industrial theory Sum of</u> <u>Sumanno, GA 30074</u>	(pracess for the above stated limit as registered agent and agree to a r and complete performance of a James Halpin summer Assistant Secreta has/have authority to manage is/are <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	ted liability company at the place test in this copacity. I further agree by duties, and I am familiar with TY Nume and Address:
Registered agent's acceptance Having been named as register designated in this application, to comply with the provisions and accept the obligations of r 8. The name, title or capacity <u>Ultle or Canacity:</u> <u>Member</u> (Use attachments if accessary) 9. Attached is a certificate of co	(Cliv) e: red agent and to accept service of 1 hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the propo- mp position as registered areas (Refuence of the person's) who i Name and address of the person's) who i Name and Address: Gregory Kiley Manne, GA 30074 Sumanno, GA 30074 xistence, no more than 90 days cld.	Concess for the above stated limit as registered agent and agree to a r and complete performance of a James Halpin summer Assistant Secreta has/have authority to manage is/are <u>Trile or Capacity:</u>	ted liability company at the place ter in this capacity. I further agree by duties, and I am familiar with TY Nume and Address: Sume and Address: Having custody of Records if the
Registered agent's acceptance Having been named as register designated in this application, to comply with the provisions and accept the obligations of r 8. The name, title or capacity <u>Ultle or Canacity:</u> <u>Member</u> (Use attachments if accessary) 9. Attached is a certificate of es jurisdiction under the law of wi	(Cliv) e: red agent and to accept service of 1 hereby accept the appointment of all statutes relative to the propo- mp position as registered areas (Refuence of the person's) who i Name and address of the person's) who i Name and Address: Gregory Kiley Manne, GA 30074 Sumanno, GA 30074 xistence, no more than 90 days cld.	Concess for the above stated limit as registered agent and agree to a r and complete performance of a James Halpin summer Assistant Secreta has/have authority to manage is/are <u>Trile or Capacity:</u>	ted liability company at the place ter in this capacity. I further agree by duties, and I am familiar with TY Nume and Address: Sume and Address: Having custody of Records if the

To: Page 5 of 5

2017-05-19 13.57:26 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

Control Number: 13401939

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

The IP Source LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facic evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.







(⁴0